
Miejsce Imię Nazwisko Numer 
startowy

Punkty Punkty 
kontrolne

Czas

1 Sławomir Kuchciński 1010 12 12/12 02:45:56
2 Jarosław Bartczak 1055 12 12/12 02:52:30

3 Radosław Ziętak 1006 12 12/12 03:02:12

4 Maciej Sołtys 1009 12 12/12 03:26:58

5 Dariusz Hanas 1051 12 12/12 03:29:11

6 Krzysztof Kraśniewski 1048 12 12/12 03:32:57

7 Jakub Banaszek 1008 12 12/12 03:40:34

8 Krzysztof Banach 1004 12 12/12 03:41:05

9 / 1 Janina Banach 1005 12 12/12 03:41:45
10 Konrad Dubojski 1065 12 12/12 04:07:43

11 Patryk Duda 1003 12 12/12 04:16:23

12 / 2 Emilia Szafrańska 1081 12 12/12 04:17:10

13 / 3 Maria Bohutyn 1013 12 12/12 04:28:30
14 Tomasz Gronostajski 1014 12 12/12 04:28:57

15 Piotr Magalski 1015 12 12/12 04:29:49

16 / 4 Aleksandra Ogonowska 1021 12 12/12 04:46:56

17 Łukasz Morawiak 1020 12 12/12 04:47:32

18 Adam Grabowski 1076 12 12/12 04:48:36

19 / 5 Alicja Bertel 1063 12 12/12 04:49:13

20 / 6 Kinga Wacławska 1016 12 12/12 04:49:25

21 Marek Baberowski 1023 12 12/12 05:18:16

22 / 7 Jolanta Baberowska 1024 12 12/12 05:18:31

23 Dariusz Miśkiewicz 1075 12 12/12 05:21:34

24 Wojciech Wobolewicz 1031 12 12/12 05:44:14

25 Jarosław Chodor 1032 12 12/12 05:46:18

26 Sławomir Górski 1070 12 12/12 05:51:43

27 Paweł Morawski 1045 12 12/12 05:52:19

28 Paweł Harajda 1053 12 12/12 05:52:30

29 Paweł Janyszko 1007 12 12/12 05:52:48

30 Arkadiusz Orgaś 1059 12 12/12 05:53:04

31 / 8 Renata Chróścicka 1079 12 12/12 05:55:03

32 Adam Mamajek 1072 12 12/12 06:11:40

33 Cezary Bochno 1028 12 12/12 06:11:45

34 Mateusz Pluta 1030 12 12/12 06:11:46

35 Dariusz Bółkowski 1029 12 12/12 06:12:41

36 / 9 Beata Karpińska 1018 12 12/12 06:15:33

37 / 10 Joanna Lewandowska 1066 12 12/12 06:44:42

38 / 11 Katarzyna Rojek 1067 12 12/12 06:45:15

39 Wojciech Rojek 1068 12 12/12 06:45:58

40 Kacper Wszeborowski 1062 12 12/12 06:52:05

41 Jakub Przybyszewski 1058 12 12/12 07:02:51

42 Cezary Pączkowski 1060 12 12/12 07:03:08
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43 Andrzej Garniewski 1056 12 12/12 07:03:16

44 Bartłomiej Cichy 1064 12 12/12 07:03:21

45 Antony Montes 1057 12 12/12 07:03:33

46 / 12 Małgorzata Kosiorek 1049 12 12/12 07:05:59

47 Tymon Kosiorek 1050 12 12/12 07:06:28

48 / 13 Agnieszka Wszeborowska 1061 12 12/12 07:06:43

49 / 14 Marlena Rotenberg 1044 12 12/12 07:24:56

50 / 15 Elżbieta Mazurowska 1040 12 12/12 07:25:16

51 / 16 Agnieszka Andrzejewska 1038 12 12/12 07:25:52

52 / 17 Magda Dłuska 1037 12 12/12 07:26:04

53 / 18 Marta Rutkowska 1033 12 12/12 07:26:33

54 / 19 Marta Szmyd 1027 12 12/12 07:26:44

55 / 20 Klaudia Danielska 1052 12 12/12 07:26:54

56 / 21 Anna Grabias 1041 12 12/12 07:27:04

57 / 22 Renata Woroniec 1073 12 12/12 07:47:26

58 / 23 Małgorzata Mieczkowska 1002 12 12/12 07:47:32

59 / 24 Katarzyna Moroz 1001 12 12/12 07:47:50

60 Jakub Piotrowski 1078 12 12/12 08:55:40

61 Jarek Cieśla 1019 11 11/12 07:29:28

62 / 25 Ela Cieśla 1017 11 11/12 07:29:46
63 Wiesław Drewniak 1022 10 10/12 10:34:25

1 Sławomir Kuchciński 1010 12 12/12 02:45:56
2 Jarosław Bartczak 1055 12 12/12 02:52:30

3 Radosław Ziętak 1006 12 12/12 03:02:12

4 Maciej Sołtys 1009 12 12/12 03:26:58

5 Dariusz Hanas 1051 12 12/12 03:29:11

6 Krzysztof Kraśniewski 1048 12 12/12 03:32:57

7 Jakub Banaszek 1008 12 12/12 03:40:34

8 Krzysztof Banach 1004 12 12/12 03:41:05

9 Konrad Dubojski 1065 12 12/12 04:07:43

10 Patryk Duda 1003 12 12/12 04:16:23

11 Tomasz Gronostajski 1014 12 12/12 04:28:57

12 Piotr Magalski 1015 12 12/12 04:29:49

13 Łukasz Morawiak 1020 12 12/12 04:47:32

14 Adam Grabowski 1076 12 12/12 04:48:36

15 Marek Baberowski 1023 12 12/12 05:18:16

16 Dariusz Miśkiewicz 1075 12 12/12 05:21:34

17 Wojciech Wobolewicz 1031 12 12/12 05:44:14

18 Jarosław Chodor 1032 12 12/12 05:46:18

19 Sławomir Górski 1070 12 12/12 05:51:43

20 Paweł Morawski 1045 12 12/12 05:52:19

21 Paweł Harajda 1053 12 12/12 05:52:30
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22 Paweł Janyszko 1007 12 12/12 05:52:48

23 Arkadiusz Orgaś 1059 12 12/12 05:53:04

24 Adam Mamajek 1072 12 12/12 06:11:40

25 Cezary Bochno 1028 12 12/12 06:11:45

26 Mateusz Pluta 1030 12 12/12 06:11:46

27 Dariusz Bółkowski 1029 12 12/12 06:12:41

28 Wojciech Rojek 1068 12 12/12 06:45:58

29 Kacper Wszeborowski 1062 12 12/12 06:52:05

30 Jakub Przybyszewski 1058 12 12/12 07:02:51

31 Cezary Pączkowski 1060 12 12/12 07:03:08

32 Andrzej Garniewski 1056 12 12/12 07:03:16

33 Bartłomiej Cichy 1064 12 12/12 07:03:21

34 Antony Montes 1057 12 12/12 07:03:33

35 Tymon Kosiorek 1050 12 12/12 07:06:28

36 Jakub Piotrowski 1078 12 12/12 08:55:40

37 Jarek Cieśla 1019 11 11/12 07:29:28

38 Wiesław Drewniak 1022 10 10/12 10:34:25

1 Janina Banach 1005 12 12/12 03:41:45
2 Emilia Szafrańska- 1081 12 12/12 04:17:10

3 Maria Bohutyn 1013 12 12/12 04:28:30
4 Aleksandra Ogonowska 1021 12 12/12 04:46:56

5 Alicja Bertel 1063 12 12/12 04:49:13

6 Kinga Wacławska 1016 12 12/12 04:49:25

7 Jolanta Baberowska 1024 12 12/12 05:18:31

8 Renata Chróścicka 1079 12 12/12 05:55:03

9 Beata Karpińska 1018 12 12/12 06:15:33

10 Joanna Lewandowska 1066 12 12/12 06:44:42

11 Katarzyna Rojek 1067 12 12/12 06:45:15

12 Małgorzata Kosiorek 1049 12 12/12 07:05:59

13 Agnieszka Wszeborowska 1061 12 12/12 07:06:43

14 Marlena Rotenberg 1044 12 12/12 07:24:56

15 Elżbieta Mazurowska 1040 12 12/12 07:25:16

16 Agnieszka Andrzejewska 1038 12 12/12 07:25:52

17 Magda Dłuska 1037 12 12/12 07:26:04

18 Marta Rutkowska 1033 12 12/12 07:26:33

19 Marta Szmyd 1027 12 12/12 07:26:44

20 Klaudia Danielska 1052 12 12/12 07:26:54

21 Anna Grabias 1041 12 12/12 07:27:04

22 Renata Woroniec 1073 12 12/12 07:47:26

23 Małgorzata Mieczkowska 1002 12 12/12 07:47:32

24 Katarzyna Moroz 1001 12 12/12 07:47:50

25 Ela Cieśla 1017 11 11/12 07:29:46
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